Kasalar

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

Uriin

FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

FC-8970G 300W 2X RAINBOW FAN GAMING KASA

FC-2730B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 2.0 KASA

FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 550W 80+BRONZE

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 550W

GAMEPOWER MANTA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,00

49,00

49,00

59,00

66,00

69,00

69,00

79,00

104,00

105,00

109,00

115,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH

GAMING

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 500W

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH KASA

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 750W

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ MESH

KASA

GAMEPOWER SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W

GAMEPOWER WARCRY EDGE 1X BLACK FAN GAMING KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK YAN

PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED SERITLI

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm RAINBOW
KASA

Frisby

Gamepower

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Everest

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

119,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

139,00

149,00

150,00

42,00

42,00

43,00

43,00

45,00

47,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



FRISBY FC-S6060B 300W SIYAH SLIM mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2735B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 3.0 KASA

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB BLACK GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

GAMEPOWER WARCRY TOPGLASS 4X ARGB FAN KASA BLACK

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY TOPGLASS 4XARGB BEYAZ GAMING
KASA

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Everest

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

49,00

49,00

59,00

60,00

63,00

69,00

69,00

70,00

70,00

76,00

80,00

80,00

80,00

85,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



JAMES DONKEY STARK S800 4X ARGB SIYAH GAMING KASA

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MiD TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MID TOWER

JAMES DONKEY STARK S800 4X ARGB BEYAZ GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER MANTA ARGB GAMING PC KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PRISM 4X BLACK GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING PC KASA MESH PANEL

JAMES DONKEY STARK S700 BEYAZ GAMING KASA (NO
PSU)

JAMES DONKEY STARK S700 650W SIYAH GAMING KASA

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM Rainbow
KASA

EVEREST FACED V5 MESH 600W RGB SIYAH GAMING KASA

SEGOTEP Brave W1 Beyaz 650W 80+ Midi Tower Kasa
(ARGB Fan)

James

Donkey

Everest

Everest

James

Donkey

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

James

Donkey

James

Donkey

Everest

Everest

Segotep

85,00

86,00

86,00

90,00

90,00

95,00

95,00

95,00

96,00

96,00

96,00

99,00

99,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usDb

usD



GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

JAMES DONKEY STARK S700 750W SIYAH GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 500W

SEGOTEP Brave W1 Siyah 750W 80+ Bronze PCIE 5.0
Midi Tower Kasa (ARGB Fan)

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 650W 80+BRONZE

SEGOTEP Radiant Siyah 750W 80+ Bronze PCIE 5.0

Mid Tower Kasa (Rainbow Fan)

SEGOTEP Endura 1 Siyah 750W 80+ Bronze PCIE 5.0

Mid Tower Kasa (Rainbow Fan)

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 650W

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 650W

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA 700W

GAMEPOWER WARCRY TOPGLASS 4XARGB KASA 650W BLACK

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 750W 80+BRONZE

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PRISM 4XARGB FAN GAMING KASA

650W

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 700W

Gamepower

James

Donkey

Gamepower

Segotep

Gamepower

Segotep

Segotep

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

100,00

102,00

105,00

109,00

115,00

119,00

119,00

119,00

120,00

120,00

125,00

125,00

127,00

129,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb



GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

WARCRY TOPGLASS 4XARGB KASA 750W BLACK

WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 750W

WARCRY EVO 6X ARGB GAMING KASA

HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH PANEL 550W

SEGOTEP Radiant Beyaz 750W 80+ Bronze Midi Tower

Kasa

GAMEPOWER

(Rainbow Fan)

WARCRY PRISM 4XARGB FAN GAMING KASA

750W

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

GAMEPOWER

WARCRY VERTEX 3xARGB GAMING KASA

HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH PANEL 650W

MANTA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 700W

FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 700W

RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W

RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 700W

SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 650W

WARCRY VERTEX 3xARGB GAMING KASA 750W

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Segotep

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

130,00

130,00

130,00

133,00

135,00

135,00

135,00

136,00

145,00

145,00

145,00

150,00

153,00

175,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



GAMEPOWER WARCRY VERTEX 3xARGB GAMING KASA 700W

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 850W

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PRISM 4XARGB FAN GAMING KASA

850w

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 650W

SEGOTEP Brave W1 Siyah 650W 80+ Midi Tower Kasa

(Rainbow Fan)

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH PANEL 750W

GAMEPOWER SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 750W

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH PANEL 850W

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Segotep

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

180,00

200,00

245,00

147,00

99,00

155,00

165,00

185,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



